
DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 

        

Semester Examination Result 

      

    Month and Year        

Name of Course Name of the faculty Of Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

MPEd Physical Education Jan-23 School of Physical Education July -22 to Dec-22 Ist 

      

Paper Code Subject Name Credits    

MPEd 101 
Research Process in Physical Education and 
Sports Sciences 

4 Date of Result - 13.02.2023   

MPEd 102 Physiology of Exercise 4      

MPEd 103 
Test, Measurment and Evaluation in Physical 
Edu. 4      

MPEd 104 Sports Jounalism and mass Media 4      

MPPC 101 Marking of Playfields 5      

MPPC 102 Conditioning and Match Practice 5      

MPCV 101 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4      

           

           

           

           

  Total Credits 30       



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 

1 22M101 AAKASH TRIPATHI DA1800187 ARBIND TRIPATHI SUDHA TRIPATHI 

2 22M102 ADITYA PRAJAPAT DA1902897 RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT SHAKUNTLA PRAJAPAT 

3 22M103 ANIL CHOUHAN DX1700895 SURESH CHAUHAN  MAMTA CHAUHAN  

4 22M104 ANKIT KATHAIT DA1902902 PURAN SINGH KATHAIT MAMTA DEVI 

5 22M105 ARTI RAJPUT DA2200634 ANAND SINGH RAJPUT  SAROJ RAJPUT  

6 22M106 BHAVYA YADUVANSHI DA2200425 DURGAPAL SINGH  RUBA YADUVANSHI  

7 22M107 CHANCHAL KHARADI DA2200426 MAHESH KHARADI  POONAM KHARADI  

8 22M108 HARSH GANDHARV DA1902916 NANAKRAM GANDHARV  SANGITA GANDHARV  

9 22M109 JAMU SINGH DAMOR DA1800011 MANSINGH DAMOR  MEERA DAMOR  

10 22M110 KOPAL RASTOGI DA2200427 RAKESH RASTOGI  MANJARI RASTOGI  

11 22M112 NAVEEN BAMNIYA DA1900103 MOHANLAL BAMNIYA  NADAN BAMNIYA  

12 22M113 NEHA SINGH DA2200635 JAIHIND SINGH  SEEMA RANI  

13 22M114 PANKAJ  DA1902925 BADAR SINGH  KAMALA  

14 22M115 PIYUSH PATEL DA1902926 KANHAIYALAL PATEL  DURGA PATEL  

15 22M116 RAHUL SINGH YADAV DA2200428 SHERSINGH YADAV  ANITA YADAV 



16 22M117 RITIK CHOUHAN DA1800214 RAJENDRA CHOUHAN  MADHU CHOUHAN  

17 22M118 SEJAL BHADORIYA DA1902937 MRIGENDRA BHADORIYA  MEENA BHADORIYA  

18 22M119 SHAIJAL GEHLOT DA1800023 BABULAL  MADHUBALA  

19 22M120 SHUBHAM PRAJAPATI DA2200692 BHAGWANDAS PRAJAPATI  SHOBHA PRAJAPATI  

20 22M121 SHWETA BILLORE DA2200636 RAMAVTAR  MAYA  

21 22M122 SUMAHIYA YADAV DA1800219 SHAMSHER YADAV  KALPANA YADAV  

22 22M123 TANMAY GOUR DA2200637 MADAN GOUR  KALA GOUR  

23 22M124 UPASANA TIWRAI DA2200429 SANTOSH TIWARI  SAVITA  

24 22M125 VAISHNAVI MAKWANE DA1902946 VIJAY MAKWANE  TANU MAKWANE  

25 22M126 VIKAS SINGH DA1928269 ANUN SINGH  CHANDA SINGH  

26 22M127 VIKRANT DEV SAHU DA2200638 SATISH CHANDRA SAHU  VIJAYA SAHU  

27 22M128 VIVEKANAND CHOUHAN DA1902948 NARMADA PRASAD  GIRIJADEVI CHOUHAN  

28 22M129 YOGESH SAHU DA2200639 KRISHNAKANT SAHU  MANJU SAHU  

 

 

 

 



Name of Students Roll No 
Max 
Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code 

MPEd 
101 

MPEd 
102 

MPEd 
103 

MPEd 
104 

MPPC 
101 

MPPC 
102 

MPCV 
101 

AAKASH TRIPATHI 22M101 Marks 84 65 66 69 64 57 76 

ADITYA PRAJAPAT 22M102 Marks 80 81 52 77 AB 69 80 

ANIL CHOUHAN 22M103 Marks 68 54 36 54 70 53 68 

ANKIT KATHAIT 22M104 Marks 84 65 53 72 69 57 74 

ARTI RAJPUT 22M105 Marks 90 79 60 85 AB 61 72 

BHAVYA YADUVANSHI 22M106 Marks 76 72 61 80 72 51 73 

CHANCHAL KHARADI 22M107 Marks 72 53 42 79 65 47 71 

HARSH GANDHARV 22M108 Marks 87 87 49 63 74 69 79 

JAMU SINGH DAMOR 22M109 Marks AB AB AB AB 75 AB 74 

KOPAL RASTOGI 22M110 Marks AB AB AB 85 70 AB 69 

NAVEEN BAMNIYA 22M112 Marks 77 82 69 72 73 56 73 

NEHA SINGH 22M113 Marks 76 65 45 79 64 62 71 

PANKAJ  22M114 Marks 79 58 49 64 AB 64 72 

PIYUSH PATEL 22M115 Marks 66 44 42 63 71 61 76 



RAHUL SINGH YADAV 22M116 Marks 80 55 47 73 72 55 70 

RITIK CHOUHAN 22M117 Marks 53 47 21 57 68 59 69 

SEJAL BHADORIYA 22M118 Marks 92 59 83 73 76 75 72 

SHAIJAL GEHLOT 22M119 Marks 84 62 68 78 AB 63 80 

SHUBHAM PRAJAPATI 22M120 Marks 70 79 44 80 74 60 74 

SHWETA BILLORE 22M121 Marks 80 54 56 77 AB AB 78 

SUMAHIYA YADAV 22M122 Marks 60 45 28 72 68 62 74 

TANMAY GOUR 22M123 Marks 77 75 58 76 70 52 70 

UPASANA TIWRAI 22M124 Marks 75 48 43 70 65 61 71 

VAISHNAVI MAKWANE 22M125 Marks 70 53 47 53 AB 70 69 

VIKAS SINGH 22M126 Marks 77 59 57 63 74 66 72 

VIKRANT DEV SAHU 22M127 Marks 59 47 50 72 73 62 70 

VIVEKANAND CHOUHAN 22M128 Marks 73 66 53 72 AB 65 71 

YOGESH SAHU 22M129 Marks 79 66 55 78 74 68 82 

 

 

 



                     Grades          

Name of Students Roll No 
MPEd 
101 

MPEd 
102 

MPEd 
103 

MPEd 
104 

MPPC 
101 

MPPC 
102 

MPCV 
101 SGPA Remark 

AAKASH TRIPATHI 22M101 A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B A 7.23 PASS 

ADITYA PRAJAPAT 22M102 A+ A+ B A AB B+ A+ 6.63 Result Withheld 

ANIL CHOUHAN 22M103 B+ B P B A B B+ 6.33 PASS 

ANKIT KATHAIT 22M104 A+ B+ B A B+ B A 7.23 PASS 

ARTI RAJPUT 22M105 O A B+ A+ AB B+ A 6.77 Result Withheld 

BHAVYA YADUVANSHI 22M106 A A B+ A+ A B A 7.67 PASS 

CHANCHAL KHARADI 22M107 A B C A B+ C A 6.67 PASS 

HARSH GANDHARV 22M108 A+ A+ C B+ A B+ A 7.57 PASS 

JAMU SINGH DAMOR 22M109 AB AB AB AB A AB A 2.40 Result Withheld 

KOPAL RASTOGI 22M110 AB AB AB A+ A AB B+ 3.47 Result Withheld 

NAVEEN BAMNIYA 22M112 A A+ B+ A A B A 7.67 PASS 

NEHA SINGH 22M113 A B+ C A B+ B+ A 7.13 PASS 

PANKAJ  22M114 A B C B+ AB B+ A 5.70 Result Withheld 

PIYUSH PATEL 22M115 B+ C C B+ A B+ A 6.77 PASS 



RAHUL SINGH YADAV 22M116 A+ B C A A B A 7.13 PASS 

RITIK CHOUHAN 22M117 B C F B B+ B B+ 5.37 ATKT 

SEJAL BHADORIYA 22M118 O B A+ A A A A 8.13 PASS 

SHAIJAL GEHLOT 22M119 A+ B+ B+ A AB B+ A+ 5.33 Result Withheld 

SHUBHAM PRAJAPATI 22M120 A A C A+ A B+ A 7.57 PASS 

SHWETA BILLORE 22M121 A+ B B A AB AB A 4.93 Result Withheld 

SUMAHIYA YADAV 22M122 B+ C F A B+ B+ A 6.07 ATKT 

TANMAY GOUR 22M123 A A B A A B A 7.40 PASS 

UPASANA TIWRAI 22M124 A C C A B+ B+ A 6.87 PASS 

VAISHNAVI MAKWANE 22M125 A B C B AB A B+ 5.60 Result Withheld 

VIKAS SINGH 22M126 A B B B+ A B+ A 7.17 PASS 

VIKRANT DEV SAHU 22M127 B C B A A B+ A 6.90 PASS 

VIVEKANAND CHOUHAN 22M128 A B+ B A AB B+ A 6.10 Result Withheld 

YOGESH SAHU 22M129 A B+ B A A B+ A+ 7.57 PASS 

 


